
291
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2200 0 0 9 677

292
Team Penske 22 2144 -56 56 2 226

293
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2138 -62 6 6 488

294
Hendrick Motorsports 9 2134 -66 4 2 217

295
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2130 -70 4 0 42

296
Richard Childress Racing 3 2120 -80 10 1 50

297
Team Penske 2 2119 -81 1 4 357

298
Hendrick Motorsports 88 2118 -82 1 1 94

299
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2109 -91 9 1 164

2910
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2101 -99 8 0 52

2911
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2098 -102 3 0 11

2912
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2095 -105 3 0 43

2913
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2067 -133 28 1 50

2914
Hendrick Motorsports 24 2062 -138 5 1 72

2915
Team Penske 12 2058 -142 4 1 133

2916
Wood Brothers Racing 21 2054 -146 4 0 00

2917
Hendrick Motorsports 48 721 -1479 1333 0 01

2918
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 681 -1519 40 0 00

2919
Richard Childress Racing 8 652 -1548 29 0 01

2920
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 562 -1638 90 0 00

2921
Roush Fenway Racing 17 530 -1670 32 0 00

2922
Leavine Family Racing 95 526 -1674 4 0 00

2923
Front Row Motorsports 34 512 -1688 14 0 00

2924
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 498 -1702 14 0 00

2925
Roush Fenway Racing 6 481 -1719 17 0 00

2926
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 474 -1726 7 0 01

2927
Front Row Motorsports 38 424 -1776 50 0 00

2928
Germain Racing 13 422 -1778 2 0 00
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2929
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 358 -1842 64 0 00

2930
GO FAS Racing 32 340 -1860 18 0 00

2931
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 306 -1894 34 0 00

2932
Premium Motorsports 15 213 -1987 93 0 00

2933
Spire Motorsports 77 203 -1997 10 0 00

2934
Rick Ware Racing 127 201 -1999 2 0 00

2935
StarCom Racing 00 165 -2035 36 0 00

2936
Rick Ware Racing 53 147 -2053 18 0 00

2937 Motorsports Business
Management

66 115 -2085 32 0 00

2938
Petty Ware Racing 51 97 -2103 18 0 00

439
Beard Motorsports 62 76 -2124 21 0 00

1840
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 69 -2131 7 0 00

1541
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 56 -2144 13 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -2176 32 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -2194 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -2200 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -2200 0 0 00
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